NEWPORT HIGH SCHOOL ORCHESTRA INFORMATION
2019 — 2020 Performance Calendar

Date

September 17-27
October 11

October 18-20
Tuesday, October 29
Tuesday, December 10
Wednesday, December 11
Saturday, January 25
Saturday, February 1
Thursday, February 12
February 13-15
Tuesday, March 10
Wednesday, March 11
Wednesday, March 11
Thursday, March 12
Thursday, March 12
Saturday, March 14
Tuesday, March 17
Thursday, March 19
April 4-7

April 9

April 24-25

Thursday, June 4
Friday, June 5

Orchestra
All

NS

SO and CO
All

SO

NS and CO
All

All

CO and NP
by audition
SO/CO

NS

SO/CO

NS

Tyee, SO/CO
NP/SO

NS

NS

CO

CO
Winners

All

All

Event and Location

All-State recordings at school
Orchestra Festival at PLU

Retreat at WWU

Fall Concert at Newport

Music Department Concert at NHS
Music Department Concert at NHS
Solo and Ensemble at International
Knights In Vienna in Commons 12-11pm
UW-ASTA Festival at UW Meany Hall
All-State Orchestra in Yakima

Festival Rehearsal 3-5 pm

Tyee Invitational Concert

Eastshore Orchestra | Festival at NHS
Concert Dress Rehearsal 3pm

Festival Concert in PAC 7pm

Orchestra Festival at WWU all day
Festival Rehearsal 3-5 pm

Eastshore Orchestra Il Festival @ BHS
Festival of Gold in Chicago

Guest Artist Concert

State Solo and Ensemble at CWU
Grand Finale Concert at NHS PAC 7pm
Music Department Picnic at Lake Boren

NS = Newport Strings (freshmen); S = Sinfonia; CO/NP = Chamber Orchestra/Newport
Philharmonic; *others = not required but highly recommended for anyone interested.

TBA indicates “To Be Announced”; details will be communicated when finalized.
Additional events may be added to this schedule; if so, you will be given as much

advance notice as possible.



